Date

11/06/
10
11/06/
10
11/09/

10

11/12/
10

11/12/
10

11/12/
10

11/16/
10

11/16/
10

11/20/
10

11/20/
10
11/30/
10
11/30/

10

11/30/
10

12/03/
10
12/03/
10
12/07/

10

12/07/
10

12/10/
10

12/10/
10
12/14/
10
12/14/
10
12/17/
10

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

145 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

145 PM PST

145 PM PST

:00 AM PST

:00 AM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Games for TWHS Girls Basketball
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Bishop Ready
beechcroft high school

beechcroft high school

Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Marysville High School

Marysville High School

Dublin Coffman High
School

Away
Scor
e

0

0

35
40

41

41
52
15
47
16
34

36

Home Team

amanda clearcreek
amanda clearcreek

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Davidson High

School
Hilliard Davidson High

School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

Hom Resu

e
Scor

30

70

21

66

20

48

33

43

20

38

It

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss



12/17/
10
12/17/

10

12/21/
10

12/21/
10

12/27/
10

12/28/
10

01/03/
11

01/03/
11

01/04/
11

01/04/
11
01/05/
11
01/07/

11

01/07/
11

01/07/
11
01/12/
11

01/12/
11

01/12/
11

01/14/
11

01/14/
11
01/21/
11

01/21/
11

01/25/
11

01/25/
11
01/28/
11

01/28/
11

01/28/
11

02/04/
11

02/04/
11

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

Dublin Coffman High
School

Dublin Coffman High
School
Westland High School
Westland High School
TWHS Girls Basketball
Medina
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Central Crossing High

School

Central Crossing High
School

Central Crossing High
School
Groveport
Groveport
Groveport
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Davidson High

School
Hilliard Davidson High

School
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

47

35

22

53

43

22

59

26

25

33

46

29

24

52

28

53

17

52

50

57

12

36

52

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
North Canton Hoover
TWHS Girls Basketball
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School
Columbus International
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
Worthington Kilbourne High

School

Worthington Kilbourne High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

Upper Arlington High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

Dublin Coffman High
School

Dublin Coffman High
School

Dublin Coffman High
School

Westland High School

Westland High School

20

51

22

63

72

30

27

32

11

13

25

66

19

26

53

49

64

16

43

42

68

a1

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win



02/08/
11
02/08/
11
02/08/

11
02/11/
11
02/11/
11
02/11/
11
02/11/
11
02/23/
11

3:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
3:30 PM PST
6:30 PM PST
11:00 PM

PST
5:00 PM PST

Columbus International
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

TBD

newark/hilliard darby

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

0

40

TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball
TWHS Girls Basketball

Central Crossing High
School

Central Crossing High
School

Central Crossing High
School

TWHS Girls Basketball

TWHS Girls Basketball

0 Tie
0 Tie
62 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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