

Games for TWHS Girls Basketball Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
11/06/ 10	3:00 PM PDT	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	amanda clearcreek	0	Tie
11/06/ 10	3:00 PM PDT	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	amanda clearcreek	0	Tie
11/09/ 10	5:45 PM PST		0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
11/12/ 10	5:15 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
11/12/ 10	5:15 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
11/12/ 10	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
11/16/ 10	5:45 PM PST		0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
11/16/ 10	5:45 PM PST		0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
11/20/ 10	7:00 AM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
11/20/ 10	7:00 AM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0		0	Tie
11/30/ 10	3:30 PM PST	Bishop Ready	35	TWHS Girls Basketball	6	Loss
11/30/ 10	5:00 PM PST	beechcroft high school	40	TWHS Girls Basketball	30	Loss
11/30/ 10	6:30 PM PST	beechcroft high school	41	TWHS Girls Basketball	70	Win
12/03/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Worthington Kilbourne High School	28	TWHS Girls Basketball	21	Loss
12/03/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Worthington Kilbourne High School	44	TWHS Girls Basketball	66	Win
12/07/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Upper Arlington High School	41	TWHS Girls Basketball	20	Loss
12/07/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Upper Arlington High School	52	TWHS Girls Basketball	48	Loss
12/10/ 10	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	15	Hilliard Davidson High School	33	Loss
12/10/ 10	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	47	Hilliard Davidson High School	43	Win
12/14/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Marysville High School	16	TWHS Girls Basketball	20	Win
12/14/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Marysville High School	34	TWHS Girls Basketball	38	Win
12/17/ 10	3:30 PM PST	Dublin Coffman High School	36	TWHS Girls Basketball	6	Loss

12/17/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Dublin Coffman High School	49	TWHS Girls Basketball	20	Loss
12/17/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Dublin Coffman High School	47	TWHS Girls Basketball	51	Win
12/21/ 10	5:00 PM PST	Westland High School	35	TWHS Girls Basketball	22	Loss
12/21/ 10	6:30 PM PST	Westland High School	22	TWHS Girls Basketball	63	Win
12/27/ 10	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	53	North Canton Hoover	72	Loss
12/28/ 10	3:00 PM PST	Medina	43	TWHS Girls Basketball	30	Loss
01/03/ 11	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	22	Hilliard Darby High School	27	Loss
01/03/ 11	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	59	Hilliard Darby High School	32	Win
01/04/ 11	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
01/04/ 11	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Hilliard Darby High School	0	Tie
01/05/ 11	6:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	26	Columbus International	11	Win
01/07/ 11	3:30 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	25	TWHS Girls Basketball	13	Loss
01/07/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	33	TWHS Girls Basketball	25	Loss
01/07/ 11	6:30 PM PST	Central Crossing High School	46	TWHS Girls Basketball	66	Win
01/12/ 11	3:30 PM PST	Groveport	29	TWHS Girls Basketball	19	Loss
01/12/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Groveport	24	TWHS Girls Basketball	26	Win
01/12/ 11	6:30 PM PST	Groveport	52	TWHS Girls Basketball	53	Win
01/14/ 11	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	28	Worthington Kilbourne High School	38	Loss
01/14/ 11	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	53	Worthington Kilbourne High School	39	Win
01/21/ 11	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	17	Upper Arlington High School	49	Loss
01/21/ 11	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	52	Upper Arlington High School	64	Loss
01/25/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Davidson High School	50	TWHS Girls Basketball	16	Loss
01/25/ 11	6:30 PM PST	Hilliard Davidson High School	57	TWHS Girls Basketball	43	Loss
01/28/ 11	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Dublin Coffman High School	0	Tie
01/28/	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	12	Dublin Coffman High School	42	Loss
	C. 20 DM DCT	TWHS Girls Basketball	36	Dublin Coffman High School	68	Loss
01/28/	6:30 PM PST					
01/28/	5:00 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Westland High School	0	Tie

02/08/ 11	3:30 PM PST	Columbus International	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/08/ 11	5:00 PM PST	Hilliard Darby High School	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/08/ 11	6:30 PM PST	Hilliard Darby High School	40	TWHS Girls Basketball	62	Win
02/11/ 11	11:00 AM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie
02/11/ 11	3:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie
02/11/ 11	6:30 PM PST	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Central Crossing High School	0	Tie
02/11/ 11	11:00 PM PST	TBD	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie
02/23/ 11	5:00 PM PST	newark/hilliard darby	0	TWHS Girls Basketball	0	Tie